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Senior Mens Competition · Monday Division 3

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Mon 03 Feb 2025 6:00PM Court 2 Heisenballers Antony FC

Mon 03 Feb 2025 6:45PM Court 2 The Inbetweeners Immortan Joes

Mon 03 Feb 2025 8:15PM Court 2 Gumption FC Mahoney FC

Mon 03 Feb 2025 9:00PM Court 2 Oranje Unathletico Madrid

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Mon 10 Feb 2025 6:00PM Court 2 Mahoney FC Heisenballers

Mon 10 Feb 2025 7:30PM Court 2 Unathletico Madrid Gumption FC

Mon 10 Feb 2025 8:15PM Court 2 Immortan Joes Oranje

Mon 10 Feb 2025 9:00PM Court 2 Antony FC The Inbetweeners
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Mon 17 Feb 2025 6:00PM Court 2 Gumption FC Oranje

Mon 17 Feb 2025 7:30PM Court 2 The Inbetweeners Mahoney FC

Mon 17 Feb 2025 8:15PM Court 2 Heisenballers Unathletico Madrid

Mon 17 Feb 2025 9:00PM Court 2 Antony FC Immortan Joes

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Mon 24 Feb 2025 6:00PM Court 2 Mahoney FC Antony FC

Mon 24 Feb 2025 7:30PM Court 2 Oranje Heisenballers

Mon 24 Feb 2025 8:15PM Court 2 Unathletico Madrid The Inbetweeners

Mon 24 Feb 2025 9:00PM Court 2 Immortan Joes Gumption FC

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Mon 03 Mar 2025 6:00PM Court 2 The Inbetweeners Oranje
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Mon 03 Mar 2025 7:30PM Court 2 Antony FC Unathletico Madrid

Mon 03 Mar 2025 8:15PM Court 1 Heisenballers Gumption FC

Mon 03 Mar 2025 8:15PM Court 2 Mahoney FC Immortan Joes

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Mon 17 Mar 2025 6:00PM Court 2 Gumption FC The Inbetweeners

Mon 17 Mar 2025 7:30PM Court 2 Immortan Joes Heisenballers

Mon 17 Mar 2025 8:15PM Court 2 Oranje Antony FC

Mon 17 Mar 2025 9:00PM Court 2 Unathletico Madrid Mahoney FC

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Semi Finals Format
1 v 4
2 v 3

Play Offs
5 v 8
6 v 7

Mon 24 Mar 2025 6:00PM Court 2 Oranje Heisenballers

Mon 24 Mar 2025 7:30PM Court 2 Mahoney FC Immortan Joes

Mon 24 Mar 2025 8:15PM Court 2 The Inbetweeners Antony FC
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Mon 24 Mar 2025 9:00PM Court 2 Unathletico Madrid Gumption FC

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

GRAND FINALS FORMAT
Winner SF1 v Winner SF2

PLACE PLAY OFFS
Loser SF1 v Loser SF2
Winner PO1 v Winner PO2
Loser PO1 v Loser PO2

Mon 31 Mar 2025 6:00PM Court 2 Heisenballers Mahoney FC

Mon 31 Mar 2025 7:30PM Court 2 Oranje Immortan Joes

Mon 31 Mar 2025 8:15PM Court 2 The Inbetweeners Gumption FC

Mon 31 Mar 2025 9:45PM Court 2 Antony FC Unathletico Madrid
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